AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 1 CONTINGTID CO0B PARE OF FACES

&
2 AMENDMENTAMMODIFICATION NO 3 EFFECTIVE DATE 4 REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO 4 PROJEE:.T NO], (i appﬁcaa;c)
PO000T See Rlock 16C I JL92116FAD0QQO0C12.3
5 1ISSUED BY CODE | 10w /DCR T ADMIMIBTERED BY (if other than ilem &) CORE l[(': BE/DCR
ICEDETENTION COMPLIANCE REMOVALS % ICEDETENTION COMFPLIBNCE REMOVALS
IMMIGRATION AND CUSTOMS ENFORCEMENT | IMMIGRATION AND CUSTOMS ENFORCEMENT
OFFICE OF ACQUISITION MANAGEM CFFICE OF ACQUISITION MAMAGEMENT
801 1 STREET Nw SCITE 830 801 I STREET NW SUITE 930
WASHIKRGTON DC 20536 VASHINGTCN DC 20536
8 NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (o swert. connty, State ang Z1P Coce) ) | % AMENOMENT OF SOLICITATION NO
WILLIAMSON CQUHTY TX
ATTHN JUDGE DRN A GATTILS 80 DATED (SEE ITEM (1)
301 SE INNER LOOP
SULTE 109
L [TOA MCDIFICATION OF CONTRACT!IORDER NO

GEORGETOWN TX 78626 A [DROIGSA-10-0302

HSCEDM-15-1"-I1GC04

108 DATED (SEE ITEM 13}
COBE 3000076930049 FACILITY CODE li/12/2014

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APFLIES TO AMENDWMENTS OF SQLICI?ATI—ONS
The gbove numbered solictalion 1 amended as set torth in e+ Tha hour and dala spacified lor iucepl of Oftors 15 oxtarded i3 nal oxtended

OHers myus! acknowadge recept of this amendment pricr Lo 1ha hout annd dato spocilad n the schalaton or as emended | by 0ne of ing following inethoda: {2) Dy Gampleling
ltems 8 und 15, and returning copizs of the ainandmen, (C) By acknowladging receipt af this amancment on each cupy of the ofler submitied | or () By
separata loter of tstegram which mcluges a relorence 1o the solicitalion and amendmont nymbars  FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TG BE RECEIVED AT

THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO FHE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFICD MAY RESULT IN REJECTION GF YOUR OFFER I by

wrue of s amendment you desve 'o change an cffor aready submilled , such change may te mada by lelegram ar iolier, provided each letegram or lelter makes

referance to the solicilalion and this amendinent, and 15 recened pror 1o 1Ng gpenng howr and date specthiad

12 ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (i required) Netr Decrease: -$275, 688. 48
See Schedule i

13. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS. IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBEQ IN ITEM 14,

CHECK ONT. | A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO (Specily authoriy) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT
|

CRDER KO INITEM 10A
1

B THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACTIORDER 15 MODIFIED TO REFL’EtT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such 3s changes in paying offico.
apprograkion dale, oic) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43182/}

C THIS SUPPLEMENTALAGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHCRITY OF:

O OTHER {Specy type ¢f modificalion and awherity}
X Bilateral Hodification Far 43.:103i(a)

:
E. IMPDRTANT: Contractar .18 nol % is reguirad to sign this dozumant and ralurn L copes o the isswuing office

14 QESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTMOOQIFICATION (Organized by UCF sochon head ngs| inClucing SaGHatoniontrae: subact malter whare feasiie b
DUNS Mumber: 076930049

COR: John Stockley {512) 218-3131
Figld ciface POC: Nancvy Kennamer: (210} 28
Jontract Specialisi: Musa Kamara: {202 73 i

Contracring Qfficer: Gregory Andexson {202} 732 2399

DM-145F-16G004,

The purpose of this nmod cation is

ificatsa
in the amount of ($57%, 688,08,

As a result of the ohange, the overall ¢gontract value 1s decreasaed

Continued ...
Except as prowvided heram, 31 lerms end condtions of the documant refarenced in llem 9 A or 10A, as harelcfore chanped, remamns unchanged and in full force and affoct

153 NAME AND TITLE, OF SIGNER (Type or i) T8A NAIAE AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or prinl)
ﬂ/ﬂ'ﬁ/ X Larnt Cortty T § 2  |Gregory Anderson
156, CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR v ~[15C OATE SIGNED, | 166 UNITED STATES GF AMERICA 160, DATE SIGNED

”
%}%N’M 2 7- f‘l’ '_/l ‘ {Sxmature of Contraching Officer}

/ 4
NSN 7540-01-152-807C < STANDARD FORM 30{REV 10.83)
Pravicus ettilion unusable Proscrited by GSA
FAR (¢8 CFR) 53 243

st


http:L~-Cl-~/_�~-L-/.tc
cdeibler
Rectangle

cdeibler
Rectangle


REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED

PAGE OF

CONTINUATION SHEET DROIGSA-10-0002/HSCEDM-15-F-IG004/P00007 2 4
NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR
WILLIAMSON COUNTY TX
ITEM NO. SUPPLIES/SERVICES QUANTITY JUNIT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT
(A) (B) (C) (D) (E) ()
|
From: $23,760,744.37
By: ($275,688.98)
To: $23,485,055.39
Exempt Action: Y
Discount Terms:
Net 30
FOB: Destination
Period of Performance: 10/04/2012 to 12/31/2015
|
Change Item 0001 to read as follows (amount shown
is the total amount):
0001 DETAINEE HOUSING 22:675,136.85

De-obligation of funds

CLIN 0001 funding is decreased as follows:

From: $22,928,613.20

By: (5$253,476.35)

Tor §22,615,163.85

Product/Service Code: 5206

Product/Service Description: HOUSEKEEPING- GUARD

Accounting Info:

ERODETN-J03 BA 31-12-00-000
18-62-0700-40-50-00-00 GE-25-72-00~- —4---- ---
000000

Funded: -$253,476.35

Accounting Info:

ERODETN-J03 BA 31-12-00-000
18-62-0700-40-50-00-00 GE-25-72-00- -=---- --—-
000000

Funded: $0.00

Accounting Info:

ERODETN-J03 BA 31-12-00-000
18-62-0700-40-50-00-00 GE-25-72-00- =-q---- -——
000000

Funded: $0.00

Accounting Info:

ERODETN-J03 BA 31-12-00-000
18-62-0700-40-50-00-00 GE-25-72-00- -~---- -—-
000000

Funded: $0.00

Accounting Info:

ERODETN-J03 BA 31-12-00-000
18-62-0700-40-50-00-00 GE-25-72-00- —-=-==== -==
000000

Funded: $0.00

Accounting Info:

Continued

NSN 7540-01-152-8067

OPTIONAL FORM 336 (4-86)
Sponsored by GSA
FAR (48 CFR) 53.110



CONTINUATION SHEET

REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINLIED

PAGE OF

DROIGSA-10-0002/HSCEDM-15-F-1G004/P00007 3 4
NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR
WILLIAMSON COUNTY TX
ITEM NO. SUPPLIES/SERVICES QUANTITY [UNIT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT
(A) (B) (C) (D) (E) (F)
ERODETN-J03 BA 31-12-00-000
18-62-0700-40-50-00-00 GE-25-72-00- =t---= ---
000000
Funded: $0.00
Change Item 0002 to read as follows(amount shown
is the total amount):
0002 STATIONARY GUARD SERVICES 61,205.97
De-obligation of funds
CLIN 0002 funding is decreased as follows:
From: $77,351.52
By: ($16,145.55)
To: $61,205.97
Product/Service Code: 5206
Product/Service Description: HOUSEKEEPING- GUARD
Accounting Info:
ERODETN-J03 BA 31-12-00-000
18-62-0700-40-50-00-00 GE-25-70-00- --=---- -—-
000000
Funded: -$16,145.55
Accounting Info:
ERODETN-J03 BA 31-12-00-000
18-62-0700-40-50-00-00 GE-25-70-00- ------ ---
000000
Funded: $0.00
Accounting Info:
ERODETN-J03 BA 31-12-00-000
18-62-0700-40-50-00-00 GE-25-70-00- -4---- ---
000000
Funded: $0.00
Change Item 0003 to read as follows(amount shown
is the total amount):
0003 TRANSPORTATION 15,094.57
De-obligation of funds
CLIN 0003 funding is decreased as follows:
From: $21,161.65
By: ($6,067.08)
To: $15,094.57
Product/Service Code: S206
Product/Service Description: HOUSEKEEPBING- GUARD
Continued
NSN 7540-01-152-5067 OPTIONAL FORM 336 (4-86)
Sponsored by GSA

FAR (48 CFR) 53,110



CONTINUATION SHEET

REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED
DROIGSA-10-0002/HSCEDM-15-F-1G004/P00007

PAGE OF

NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR
WILLIAMSON COUNTY TX

ITEM NO.
(A)

SUPPLIES/SERVICES QUANTITY [UNIT UNIT PRICE
(B) (C) |(D) (E)

AMOUNT
(F)

Accounting Info:

RMD10LT-000 BA 32-23-00-000
18-62-0700-40-50-00-00 GE-21-31-00- -t---- ---
000000

Funded: -$6,067.08

Accounting Info:

RMD10LT-000 BA 32-23-00-000
18-62-0700-40-50-00-00 GE-21-31-00- -7---- -—-
000000

Funded: $0.00

Accounting Info:

RMD10LT-000 BA 32-23-00-000
18-62-0700-40-50-00-00 GE-21-31-00- -+---- ---
000000

Funded: $0.00

NSN 7540-01-152-8067

OPTIONAL FORM 336 (4-86)
Sponsored by GSA
FAR (48 CFR) 53.110



